
 
PROJECT # 585760-EPP-1-2017-1-AM-EPPKA2-CBHE-JP 

 

1 
 

    
 

 
 

TEACHER TRAINING (TT) IN-HOUSE COURCES IN PC PARTNER UNIVERSITIES 
WITHIN THE FRAMES OF THE ERASMUS+ CBHE PROJECT # 585760-EPP-1-2017-1-AM-EPPKA2-CBHE-JP 

“CHANGE IN CLASSROOM: PROMOTING INNOVATIVE TEACHING & LEARNING TO ENHANCE STUDENT LEARNING EXPERIENCE IN EASTERN 

PARTNERSHIP COUNTRIES”, PRINTeL 
 

TIMETABLES OF THE 5-DAY TT COURSES IN 9 PC PARTNER UNIVERSITIES 
February-March, 2019 

 National Polytechnic University of Armenia 

 

N 
NAME, 

SURNAME 
FACULTY/DEPARTAMENT POSITION TT COURSE TITLE 

TT COURSE DATES 

(  dd, mm, 2019) 

1. Arman Arakelyan 
Faculty of Applied Mathematics 

and Physics/ Generalized 

mathematical education chair 

Associate 

Professor 

Teaching and Learning 

Innovative Approaches 

13.03.2019 

15.03.2019 

20.03.2019 

22.03.2019 

27.03.2019 

2. 
Arusyak 

Abrahamyan 

Institute of Information and 

Communication Technologies and 

Electronics/Department of 

Economics and Management 

Assistant 

Professor 

Teaching and Learning 

Innovative Approaches 

12.03.2019 

13.03.2019 

19.03.2019 

20.03.2019 

26.03.2019 
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3. Elizabeth Alaverdyan 

Institute of Information and 

Communication Technologies and 

Electronics/ Information Security 

and Software Development 

Department 

Associate 

Professor 

Active Learning: Getting 

Students to Work and Think in 

the Classroom 

15.03.2019 

18.03.2019 

22.03.2019 

25.03.2019 

29.03.2019 

4. Levon Kirakosyan 

Institute of Information and 

Communication Technologies and 

Electronics/Computer Systems and 

Networks Chair 

Associate 

Lecturer 
Blended Learning and Teaching 

13.03.2019 

18.03.2019 

20.03.2019 

25.03.2019 

27.03.2019 

5. 
Kristina 

Khudaverdyan 

Institute of Information and 

Communication Technologies and 

Electronics/ Information Security 

and Software Development 

Department 

Lecturer Blended Learning and Teaching 

12.03.2019 

14.03.2019 

19.03.2019 

21.03.2019 

26.03.2019 

6. 
Armen 

Hovhannisyan 

Head  of chair of Mining and 

Environmental Protection 

Doctor of 

Sciences 

(Engineering), 

Professor 

Active Learning and ICT-

enhanced teaching: M-learning 

and gamification 

12.03.2019 

14.03.2019 

19.03.2019 

21.03.2019 

26.03.2019 

7. 
Hasmik 

Hovhannisyan 

Centre for Continuing Education 

and Lecturers Professional 

Development 

Senior 

Specialist 

Active Learning and ICT-

enhanced teaching: M-learning 

and gamification 

13.03.2019 

15.03.2019 

20.03.2019 

22.03.2019 

27.03.2019 

8. Ella Hovhannisyan 
Institute of Information and 

Communication Technologies and 

Electronics/ Information Security 

Lecturer 

E-content recording. Interactive 

Classroom: Video as a tool for 

flipped learning. 

12.03.2019 

14.03.2019 

19.03.2019 
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and Software Development 

Department 

21.03.2019 

26.03.2019 

9. Armen Amirjanyan 

Institute of Machine Building, 

Transport and Design, Chair of 

Economics and Transportation 

Organization. 

Assistant 

Video as a Teaching and 

Learning Tool for Teachers and 

Students  

11.03.2019 

13.03.2019 

18.03.2019 

20.03.2019 

25.03.2019 

10. Meri Gazaryan 

Institute of Energetics and 

Electrical Engineering, Chair of 

Thermal Power Engineering and 

Environment Protection. 

Associate 

Professor 

Active Learning in the Flipped 

Classroom 

11.03.2019 

15.03.2019 

18.03.2019 

22.03.2019 

25.03.2019 

11. Vahram Muradyan 

Gyumri branch of NPUA, Chair of 

Electrical Power Engineering, 

Information and Automation 

Systems 

Assistant 
Active Learning in the Flipped 

Classroom 

11.03.2019 

15.03.2019 

18.03.2019 

22.03.2019 

25.03.2019 

 


